Recording requested by: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

When recorded return to:

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Attn: Lien Perfection P.O. Box 5140 Portland, OR 97208-5140

AMERITILE, has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.

MTC 1396-8671
Space Above This Line Nor Recording Data State of Oregon SHORT FOR M LINE OF CREDIT DEED OF TRUST 1053655 8001

1. DATE AND PARTIES. The date of this Short Form Line Of Credit Dead of Trust ("Security Instrument") is 972651124320 and the parties are as follows:

TRUSTOR ("Grantor"):
ROBIN J. SCHWARTZ AND WARIBETH SCHWARTZ, HUSBAND AND WIFE

whose inderess is: 6002 LOGAN DRIVE KLAMAIH FALLS. OF 97603

TRUSTEE: WELLS FARGO BANK (ARIZONA), N.A., 4832 East McDowell Rd., Phoenix, AZ 35063 BENEFICIARY ("Lender"): WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

18700 NW Walker Rd., Bldg. 92 Beaver ion, OR 97005

2. CONVEYANCE. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, and to secure the Secured Debt (defined below) and Grantor's performance under this Security Instrument, Grantor irrevocably grants, conveys and sells to Trustee, in trust for the benefit of Lender, with power of sale, all of that certain real property located in the County of KLAMATH described as follows: . State of Oregon,

DESCRIBED SECULOWS:

LOT 5 IN BLOCK 1 OF COUNTRY GARDENS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT
THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK AT KLAMATH COUNTY,

with the address of 6002 LOGAN DR VE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 and parcel number of 3909 01400 01700 royalties, mineral rights, oil and gas rights, all water and riparian rights, ditches, and water stock and all existing and future improvements, structures, fixtures, and replacements that may now, or at any time in the

3. MAXIMUM OBLIGATION AND SECURED DEET. The total amount which this Security Instrument will together with all interest thereby accruing, as set forth in the promissory note, revolving line of credit agovernent, contract, guaranty or other evidence of debt ("Secured Debt") of even date herewith, and all amendments, extensions, modifications, renewals or other documents which are incorporated by reference into this Security Instrument, now or in the future. The maturity date of the Secured Debtis 30 years from the date of the Secured Debt, or such lesser period as may be provided. The Secured Debt is a revolving line of credit.

OREGON-DEED OF TRUST

4. MASTER FORM LINE OF Instrument, Grantor agrees t	FCREDIT DEED OF	TRUST. By the delive sections of the Master Fo	ery and execution of this Security m Line of Credit Deed of Trust
("Master Form"), inclusive, o			ACC A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT O
Instrument Number 32645		n Book M 97	at Page 4115 of
the Official Records in the O			County, State of
Oregon, are hereby incorpora	iteu mr.), and shan go	em, and Security med ame	me.
SIGNATURES: By signing be	elow. Crantor agrees	to perform all coverants	and duties as set forth in this
Security Instrument. Granter a	ilso acimowledges re	ceipt of a copy of this	document and a copy of the
provisions contained in the pre-	viously recorded Mas	er Form (the Deed of Trus	t-Bank/Customer Copy).
Warevier	i X chec	ar 5	10-2-97
MARYBETH SC-WARTZ	0 7	Granici	Date
	Vi-		
100 V- SCA	N		10-3-97
ROBIN J SCHWARTZ		Granter	Date
		Granto:	Date
的复数形式 動情 人名德森			Date
		Grantor	Date
ACKNOWLEDGMENT:			
(Individual)			연화를 하다는 그리고 되는
STATE OF OREGON	, COUNTY OF	XLAMATH }	SS.
This instrument was acknowledg	ed before me on	October 3, 1997 b	RobinISchwartz
and Maribeth Schwartz			
4. 0.			
anni kumine	····	gara and at a same	tinalne frank fishe vial mare has in a to be state for any
Signature of notarial officer		ASTA.	official seal. Dona Jernane
Notary Public			NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
Title (and Rank)		21 N	COMMESSION NO. 6451/12
Tiue (and Kank)		100 L	5044 (SSI DN EXTYRES &EP. 10, 104)
My Commission expires: 9-1	3-99		
			Seal)
LIE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	NIATH : cc		
	33.		
ed for record at request of	Ameriti	Le	the 14th
October A.D., 19 97		o'clock P. M. and	
of	Mort; ages	on Page	33812
E \$15.00			nethn G. Letsch, County Clerk
	(4) 日本を行っていましまします。	By A task	un Riggi